
GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION  
 

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

COUPLINGS & CAPS 
 

JANUARY 29, 2013 at 3:00 PM 
 
 
 
 

VENDORS DELIVERY  
TIME 

EXTENSION 

 
Fortiline Waterworks 
 
Tec Utilities Supply, Inc 
 
HD Supply Waterworks 
 

 
3 days 

 
14-21 days 

 
  $3,639.60 * 

 
3,849.20 

 
3,864.90 

Waterworks, Inc. 1-2 weeks  3,929.50 

 
Ferguson Waterworks 

 
Stock-2 days 

 
 4,489.25 

 
Wolseley Industrial Group 

 
3-5 days 

 
 4,786.80 

                    
                      JGB Enterprises, Inc.               7-10 days        5,593.20       
 
 
*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.     
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


