GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

COUPLINGS & CAPS

JANUARY 29, 2013 at 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME	EXTENSION
Fortiline Waterworks	3 days	\$3,639.60 *
Tec Utilities Supply, Inc	14-21 days	3,849.20
HD Supply Waterworks		3,864.90
Waterworks, Inc.	1-2 weeks	3,929.50
Ferguson Waterworks	Stock-2 days	4,489.25
Wolseley Industrial Group	3-5 days	4,786.80
JGB Enterprises, Inc.	7-10 days	5,593.20

^{*}Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.